Logos
Account #s
#2264-000

#2270-000
#2268-000
#2256-000

#2251-000

#2254-000

#2269-000
#2267-000
#2263-000
#2255-000
#2274-000
#2253-000
#2258-000
#2271-000
#2261-000
#2257-000

#2260-000

NOTE:

% THIS COLLECTION IS NOT MANDATORY BUT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED.

IOCESE OF DENVER

SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

SUNDAY, JANUARY 4
SUNDAY, JANUARY 25
ASH WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18
SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22
SUNDAY, MARCH 15
GOOD FRIDAY, APRIL 3
SUNDAY, APRIL 26
SUNDAY, MAY 10
SUNDAY, MAY 17
SUNDAY, JUNE 28
SUNDAY, JULY 19
SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 6
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 8
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 22
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 6

OPEN DATE

RETIREMENT FUND FOR RELIGIOUS
CHURCH IN LATIN AMERICA COLLECTION
EASTERN EUROPE COLLECTION

BLACK & INDIAN MISSIONS COLLECTION
CATHOLIC RELIEF SERVICES COLLECTION
HOLY LAND COLLECTION

CATHOLIC HOME MISSION APPEAL (CHMA)
* PRO-LIFE COLLECTION *

CATHOLIC COMMUNICATION CAMPAIGN
PETER'S PENCE COLLECTION

* CHURCH IN AFRICA COLLECTION *
CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF AMERICA

WORLD MISSION SUNDAY COLLECTION

ARCHDIOCESE OF DENVER SEMINARIES APPEAL

CATHOLIC CAMPAIGN FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

RETIRED AND INFIRM PRIESTS COLLECTION

MISSION CO-OP APPEAL

TO ASSURE CREDIT OF FUNDS REMITTED, PLEASE INDICATE THE APPLICABLE

ACCOUNT NUMBER ON THE CHECK.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO THE ARCHDIOCESE OF DENVER AND MAIL THEM TO THE
ATTENTION OF THE ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT AT 1300 S. STEELE ST., DENVER, CO 80210.

1300 South Steele Street ® Denver, CO 80210-2599
Phone: 303.722.4687 ¢ www.archden.org

03/12/14



