

SPECIAL COLLECTIONS 2015

NOTE:	TO ASSURE CREDIT OF FUNDS REMITTED, PLEASE INDICATE THE APPLICABLE	
#2260-000	OPEN DATE	MISSION CO-OP APPEAL
#2257-000	SUNDAY, DECEMBER 6	RETIRED AND INFIRM PRIESTS COLLECTION
#2261-000	SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 22	CATHOLIC CAMPAIGN FOR HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
#2271-000	SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 8	ARCHDIOCESE OF DENVER SEMINARIES APPEAL
#2258-000	SUNDAY, OCTOBER 18	WORLD MISSION SUNDAY COLLECTION
#2253-000	SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 6	CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY OF AMERICA
#2274-000	SUNDAY, JULY 19	* CHURCH IN AFRICA COLLECTION *
#2255-000	SUNDAY, JUNE 28	PETER'S PENCE COLLECTION
#2263-000	SUNDAY, MAY 17	CATHOLIC COMMUNICATION CAMPAIGN
#2267-000	SUNDAY, MAY 10	* PRO-LIFE COLLECTION *
#2269-000	SUNDAY, APRIL 26	CATHOLIC HOME MISSION APPEAL (CHMA)
#2254-000	GOOD FRIDAY, APRIL 3	HOLY LAND COLLECTION
#2251-000	SUNDAY, MARCH 15	CATHOLIC RELIEF SERVICES COLLECTION
#2256-000	SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22	BLACK & INDIAN MISSIONS COLLECTION
#2268-000	ASH WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18	EASTERN EUROPE COLLECTION
#2270-000	SUNDAY, JANUARY 25	CHURCH IN LATIN AMERICA COLLECTION
<u>Account #s</u> #2264-000	SUNDAY, JANUARY 4	RETIREMENT FUND FOR RELIGIOUS
Logos		

ACCOUNT NUMBER ON THE CHECK.

03/12/14

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO THE ARCHDIOCESE OF DENVER AND MAIL THEM TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT AT 1300 S. STEELE ST., DENVER, CO 80210.

^{*} THIS COLLECTION IS NOT MANDATORY BUT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED.